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Men / 51 / 7 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Parker Anderson5124
MHG

10.900 11.300 9.30010.800 9.70010.700 62.700
1 1 2 2T 2 3T 1 

1 

Silas Reive5171
Eyas Gymnastics

10.600 10.800 9.20010.700 10.20010.500 62.000
3 2T 3 4T 3 1 2 

2 

Darian Samuel5217
CAH

10.700 9.200 9.70010.900 9.70011.000 61.200
2 6 1 1 1 3T 3 

3 

Emmitt DeMoss5131
Triad Gymnastics

9.400 10.800 9.20010.000 10.0009.200 58.600
4T 2T 6 4T 5 2 4 

4 

Brayden Turner5122
Scamps

9.400 9.800 9.2009.600 8.5009.000 55.500
4T 4 7T 4T 6T 5T 5 

5 

Max Ticknor5231
GNG

7.600 9.700 8.10010.300 8.5009.900 54.100
9 5 4 9 4 5T 6 

6 

Bradyn Herron5117
Scamps

8.800 8.800 8.40010.100 8.2009.000 53.300
7 7 5 8 6T 7 7 

7 

Nathan Ireland5170
Eyas Gymnastics

9.300 6.900 8.6009.600 7.4009.000 50.800
6 8 7T 7 6T 8 8 

8 

Treyvn Renz5237
Metro Stars

8.500 5.200 9.3009.500 7.3009.000 48.800
8 9 9 2T 6T 9 9 

9 
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